STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:5008 Bus Number:19-931
Run ID: FIC.005
Run Description: TO FICKETT EL
Stop Time Stop Location
05:54 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
06:46 AM (S OAKS) FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & CASCADE PARK DR SW,30331
06:52 AM KIMBERLY RD SW,30331 & KIMBERLY WAY SW,30331
07:02 AM 4013 MELVIN DR SW,30331
07:14 AM SCHOOL: FICKETT ELEMENTARY
Run ID: FIC.105
Run Description: FROM FICKETT
Stop Time Stop Location
01:42 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
02:35 PM SCHOOL: FICKETT ELEMENTARY
02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
03:06 PM 4013 MELVIN DR SW,30331
03:09 PM KIMBERLY RD SW,30331 & KIMBERLY WAY SW,30331
03:13 PM (S OAKS) FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & CASCADE PARK DR SW,30331

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE: 5009 Bus Number:21-016
Run ID: FIC.003
Run Description: TO FICKETT EL
Stop Time Stop Location
05:12 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
06:25 AM APOLLO DR SW,30331 & DANFORTH RD SW,30331
06:30 AM 800 CASCADE KNOLLS DR SW,30331
06:38 AM BETHANY FOREST DR SW,30331 & WILLOWOOD LN SW,30331
06:40 AM FOREST OVERLOOK DR SW,30331 & GUILFORD FOREST DR SW,30331
06:42 AM GUILFORD FOREST DR SW,30331 & NEW BRITAIN DR SW,30331
06:44 AM GUILFORD FOREST DR SW,30331 & HAMDEN FOREST DR SW,30331
06:47 AM DANFORTH RD SW,30331 & REGENCY CENTER DR SW,30331
06:49 AM DANFORTH RD SW,30331 & REUNION PL SW,30331
06:54 AM KIMBERLY RD & KIMBERLY WAY SW,30331(ASHLEY COURTS)
07:02 AM 4013 MELVIN DR SW,30331
07:14 AM SCHOOL: FICKETT ELEMENTARY
Run ID: FIC.103
Run Description: FROM FICKETT EL
Stop Time Stop Location
01:41 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
02:35 PM SCHOOL: FICKETT ELEMENTARY
02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
03:05 PM 4013 MELVIN DR SW,30331
03:08 PM KIMBERLY RD & KIMBERLY WAY SW,30331(ASHLEY COURTS)
03:13 PM DANFORTH RD SW,30331 & REUNION PL SW,30331
03:14 PM DANFORTH RD SW,30331 & REGENCY CENTER DR SW,30331
03:15 PM APOLLO DR SW,30331 & DANFORTH RD SW,30331
03:17 PM GUILFORD FOREST DR SW,30331 & HAMDEN FOREST DR SW,30331
03:18 PM FOREST OVERLOOK DR SW,30331 & GUILFORD FOREST DR SW,30331
03:20 PM GUILFORD FOREST DR SW,30331 & NEW BRITAIN DR SW,30331
03:23 PM BETHANY FOREST DR SW,30331 & WILLOWOOD LN SW,30331
03:27 PM 800 CASCADE KNOLLS DR SW,30331

Page



ROUTE:8003

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

FIC.001
TO FICKETT EL

Bus Number:20-976

Stop Time Stop Location

05:44 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

06:35 AM 4005 CAMPBELLTON RD SW @ SOUTHWOOD VISTA APTS
06:38 AM KIMBERLY RD SW & SUNSET AVE SW

06:42 AM KIMBERLY RD SW,30331 & GRANT DR SW,30331

06:48 AM MELVIN DR SW & AUSTIN RD SW

06:49 AM MELVIN DR SW,30331 & FAIRBURN RD SW,30331

06:51 AM LANDAU LN SW & DENVILLE TRCE SW

06:53 AM AUSTIN RD SW,30331 & KING EDWARD TRL SW,30331
06:54 AM KING EDWARD TRL SW,30331 & KING CHARLES RD SW,30331
06:55 AM KING EDWARDS TRL SW & KING GEORGE LN SW

07:06 AM SCHOOL: FICKETT ELEMENTARY

Run ID: FIC.101

Run Description:

FROM FICKETT EL

Stop Time Stop Location

01:42 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

02:35 PM SCHOOL: FICKETT ELEMENTARY

02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

03:03 PM 4005 CAMPBELLTON RD SW @ SOUTHWOOD VISTA APTS
03:06 PM KIMBERLY RD SW & SUNSET AVE SW

03:08 PM KIMBERLY RD SW,30331 & GRANT DR SW,30331

03:12 PM MELVIN DR SW & AUSTIN RD SW

03:13 PM MELVIN DR SW,30331 & FAIRBURN RD SW,30331

03:15 PM LANDAU LN SW & DENVILLE TRCE SW

03:23 PM AUSTIN RD SW,30331 & KING EDWARD TRL SW,30331
03:23 PM KING EDWARD TRL SW, & KING ALFRED DR SW,

03:24 PM KING EDWARD TRL SW,30331 & KING CHARLES RD SW,30331
03:24 PM KING EDWARDS TRL SW & KING GEORGE LN SW

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE: 8006 Bus Number:679

Run ID:
Run Description:

FIC.002
TO FICKETT EL

Stop Time Stop Location

05:51 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

06:41 AM HERITAGE VALLEY RD SW,30331 & REVERE RD SW,30331
06:43 AM GLENVIEW DR SW,30331 & REVERE RD SW,30331

06:45 AM INGLEDALE DR SW,30331 & VALLEY RIDGE DR SW,30331
06:48 AM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & GLENVIEW CIR SW,30331
06:50 AM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & HILL ACRES RD SW,30331
06:52 AM BARGE RD SW,30331 & BEN HILL CT SW,30331

06:53 AM BARGE RD SW,30331 & HIGHWOOD DR SW,30331

06:58 AM CHERRY BLOSS DR SW & DALE LN SW

07:02 AM BARGE RD SW,30331 & DALE LN SW,30331

07:03 AM BARGE RD SW,30331 & PACIFIC DR SW,30331

07:04 AM PEMBERTON RD SW,30331 & PACIFIC DR SW,30331
07:07 AM PEMBERTON RD SW,30331 & FAIRBURN RD SW,30331
07:14 AM SCHOOL: FICKETT ELEMENTARY

Run ID: FIC.102

Run Description:

FROM FICKETT EL

Stop Time Stop Location

01:42 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

02:35 PM SCHOOL: FICKETT ELEMENTARY

02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

03:05 PM 2405 FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 (BEN HILL REC CTR)

03:07 PM PEMBERTON RD SW,30331 & FAIRBURN RD SW,30331
03:09 PM PEMBERTON RD SW,30331 & PACIFIC DR SW,30331
03:10 PM BARGE RD SW,30331 & PACIFIC DR SW,30331

03:15 PM CHERRY BLOSS DR SW & DALE LN SW

03:19 PM BARGE RD SW,30331 & DALE LN SW,30331

03:22 PM BARGE RD SW,30331 & HIGHWOOD DR SW,30331

03:22 PM BARGE RD SW,30331 & BEN HILL CT SW,30331

03:23 PM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & HILL ACRES RD SW,30331
03:24 PM FAIRBURN RD SW,30331 & GLENVIEW CIR SW,30331
03:26 PM INGLEDALE DR SW,30331 & VALLEY RIDGE DR SW,30331
03:28 PM GLENVIEW DR SW,30331 & REVERE RD SW,30331

03:30 PM HERITAGE VALLEY RD SW,30331 & REVERE RD SW, 30331

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:8014 Bus Number:21-010
Run ID: FIC.006
Run Description: TO FICKETT EL
Stop Time Stop Location
06:03 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
06:54 AM CREIGHTON RD SW,30331 & LENARDO DR SW, 30331
06:55 AM 3454 LENARDO DR SW, 30331
07:00 AM BRIAR GLEN LN SW,30331 & BRIAR RIDGE WAY SW,30331
07:02 AM GLENVIEW CIR SW,30331 & PINE CONE DR SW,30331
07:04 AM GLENVIEW CIR SW & VALLEY RIDGE DR SW
07:06 AM 3551 MT GILEAD RD SW,30331
07:14 AM SCHOOL: FICKETT ELEMENTARY
Run ID: FIC.106
Run Description: TO FICKETT EL
Stop Time Stop Location
01:42 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
02:35 PM SCHOOL: FICKETT ELEMENTARY
02:35 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
02:41 PM 3551 MT GILEAD RD SW,30331
02:44 PM GLENVIEW CIR SW & VALLEY RIDGE DR SW
02:46 PM GLENVIEW CIR SW,30331 & PINE CONE DR SW,30331
02:47 PM BRIAR GLEN LN SW,30331 & BRIAR RIDGE WAY SW,30331
02:49 PM 3454 LENARDO DR SW, 30331
02:51 PM CREIGHTON RD SW,30331 & LENARDO DR SW, 30331

Page



